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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Skye Zwick3051
Head Over Heels

9.575 9.275 9.2509.350 37.450
1 4 1 3 1 

1 

Sienna Zwick3052
Head Over Heels

9.175 9.150 9.4759.300 37.100
3 5 2T 1 2 

2 

Amani Rizvi3059
Accel

9.150 9.425 9.0259.300 36.900
4 1 2T 5 3 

3 

Natalie Barbosa3053
Head Over Heels

8.950 9.400 9.3759.125 36.850
6 2 8 2 4 

4 

Sophie Berkovitz3061
Accel

9.250 9.025 8.8259.200 36.300
2 7 5T 6 5 

5 

Audrey Sanger3063
Head Over Heels

9.100 8.400 9.1759.275 35.950
5 12 4 4 6 

6 

Alexa Schmeltzer3060
Accel

8.625 8.925 8.7509.200 35.500
8 8 5T 8T 7 

7 

Savannah Tucker3064
Black Diamond

8.350 9.375 8.3508.925 35.000
12 3 11 13 8 

8 

Keira Penn3055
Santa Rosa

8.575 8.550 8.7759.050 34.950
9 10 9 7 9 

9 

Vivian Miller3062
Accel

8.400 8.450 8.7509.150 34.750
11 11 7 8T 10T

10T

Mackenzie Lynn3054
Santa Rosa

8.500 8.850 8.7258.675 34.750
10 9 12 10 10T

10T

Rilee Gloyn3057
Black Diamond

8.900 7.750 8.6009.025 34.275
7 13 10 11 12 

12 

Gianna Moran3058
Black Diamond

8.200 9.125 8.1758.325 33.825
13 6 14 14 13 

13 

Isabella Fonseca3056
CYC

8.000 7.625 8.5258.550 32.700
14 14 13 12 14 

14 
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